
Under 15 Cornet Points Place

Celine Wu North Shore Brass Academy 96 1

Callum Morgan Brass Whanganui 92 2

Dante Nugroho Auckland City Brass 90 3

Daniel Li Ascot Park Hotel Development Brass 86

Benjamin Corban Marlborough District Brass 83

Jack Rudhall NBS Nelson City Brass 83

Erika Cable Woolston Concert Brass 82

Fergus McKinnon Rolleston Brass SCR

Under 15 Other Instruments Points Place

Ruichen Ma Addington Workshop Band 94 1

Mika Muraji-Green Addington Brass 93 2

Oliver Frost Buzzing Brass Wellington 91 3

Paige Chatterton Brass Whanganui 90

Spencer Keoghan Westport Municipal Band 88

Charles Zha Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 85

Siena Su Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 83

Jack McDougall Buzzing Brass Wellington 81

Jonathan Chen Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 79

Cooper Mallett Woolston Junior Band 78

Under 15 Percussion Points Place

Kyle Yee Addington Workshop Band 28+26+26 1

Polly Tiplady Woolston Junior Band 27+25+26 2

Harry van Uden Woolston Junior Band 28+25+25 3

Junior Champion of Champions

Kilian Casey Eb Bass, Auckland City Brass 1

Mia Yee Flugel Horn, Addington Brass 2

Matt Donaldson Bass Trombone, North Shore Brass 3

Boyu (Marcus) Guo Baritone, Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus Highly Commended

Junior Cornet Points Place

Dimitrios Koulianos North Shore Brass 94 1

Luca Cable Woolston Brass 93 2

Celine Wu North Shore Brass Academy 92 3

Hugo Carter Wellington Brass Band 91

Mitchell Cosford Brass Whanganui 91

James Hendra North Shore Brass 89

Pire Poi Wilson Matamata Brass 88

Tyler Williams Te Awamutu GoBus Brass 86

Callum Shuker-Brown North Shore Brass Academy 85

Lizzie Barr Hamilton City Brass 84

Max Lim Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 84

Amelia Keoghan Westport Municipal Band 83

Lucus Zhao (Eb) Buzzing Brass Wellington 83

Emily Dean Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 81

Mark Jackson Marlborough District Brass 80

Luke Riley Marlborough District Brass 76

Janet Luka Marlborough District Brass 75

William Sanders Buzzing Brass Wellington 75

Callum Keer-Keer Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass 75

Hoani Wilson Matamata Brass 74



Ethan Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass SCR

Junior Horn Points Place

Mia Yee (Flugel) Addington Brass 96 1

Danielle Oram (Tenor Horn) Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 94 2

James Peng Brass Whanganui 91 3

Emily Sullivan (Flugel) North Shore Brass 89

Boyu (Marcus) Guo (Baritone) Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 87

Toby Clark (Baritone) Woolston Brass 85

Ariel Rofe (Flugel) Marlborough District Brass 84

Sophie Wood (Flugel) North Shore Brass Academy 83

Lachie McGregor (Tenor Horn) Ascot Park Hotel Brass 82

Charles Youngman (Tenor Horn) Marlborough District Brass 81

Junior Euphonium Points Place

Joshua Curham North Shore Brass Academy 93 1

Spencer Keoghan Westport Municipal Band 89 2

Dodie Pickett Ascot Park Hotel Development Brass 85 3

Junior Trombone Points Place

Matt Donaldson (Bass) North Shore Brass 96 1

Shane Mannering Brass Whanganui 92 2

Anessa Ginever Hamilton City Brass 91 3

Bryn Morgan Brass Whanganui 90

Hugh Maas Levin and Districts Brass 89

Sam McGregor Ascot Park Hotel Brass 87

Harris Brayshaw The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 84

Junior Bass Points Place

Kilian Casey Auckland City Brass 98 1

William Keith Nor'west Brass 97 2

Delavan Domney-Mackey The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 96 3

Mika Hayashi Buzzing Brass Wellington 92

Liam Dixon (BBb) Woolston Concert Brass 90

Tyrese Bristowe (BBb) Marlborough District Brass 89

Niko Russell Marlborough District Brass 88

Junior Percussion Points Place

Aran Quaggin-Molley Hutt City Brass 28+31+29 1

Keina Rollinson Woolston Brass 31+25+30 2

Lucy Morgan Brass Whanganui 24+26+26 3

Junior Slow Melody Points Place

Luca Cable Woolston Brass 98 1

Emily Sullivan North Shore Brass 97 2

Celine Wu (Under 15) North Shore Brass Academy 96 3

Mia Yee Addington Brass 95

James Hendra North Shore Brass 94

Max Lim Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 94

Pire Poi Wilson Matamata Brass 94

Callum Shuker-Brown North Shore Brass Academy 93

James Peng Brass Whanganui 93

Delavan Domney-Mackey The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 93

Danielle Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 93

Matt Donaldson North Shore Brass 92

Lucas Zhao Buzzing Brass Wellington 92



Hunter Standen Brass Whanganui 92

Hoani Wilson Matamata Brass 92

Sophie Wood North Shore Brass Academy 92

Lachie McGregor Ascot Park Hotel Brass 92

Hugo Carter Wellington Brass Band 91

Callum Keer-Keer Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass 91

Lizzie Barr Hamilton City Brass 90

Mitchell Cosford Brass Whanganui 90

Tyler Williams Te Awamutu GoBus Brass 90

Anessa Ginever Hamilton City Brass 89

Paige Chatterton (Under 15) Brass Whanganui 89

Boyu (Marcus) Guo Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 89

Melody Gordon Te Awamutu GoBus Brass 89

Archie Edwards Brass Whanganui 88

Callum Morgan (Under 15) Brass Whanganui 88

Siena Su (Under 15) Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 88

Charle Zha (Under 15) Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 88

Dante Nugroho (Under 15) Auckland City Brass 87

Sam McGregor Ascot Park Hotel Brass 87

Devon Fenwick-Rose North Shore Brass Academy 86

Erika Cable (Under 15) Woolston Concert Brass 83

Charles Youngman Marlborough District Brass 82

Amelia Keoghan Westport Municipal Band 82

Spencer Keoghan (Under 15) Westport Municipal Band 81

William Sanders Buzzing Brass Wellington 81

Oliver Frost (Under 15) Buzzing Brass Wellington 81

Jack Rudhall (Under 15) NBS Nelson City Brass 80

Jack McDougall (Under 15) Buzzing Brass Wellington 80

Jonathan Chen (Under 15) Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 80

Emily Dean Box Hill Academy Brass, Aus 79

Harris Brayshaw The Devon Hotel New Plymouth Brass 79

Sophia Hickman (Under 15) Woolston Junior Band 78

William Finch (Under 15) Woolston Junior Band 77

Henry Mallett (Under 15) Woolston Junior Band 75

Thomas Duggan Buzzing Brass Wellington 74

Dimitrios Koulianos North Shore Brass SCR

Open Champion of Champions Place

Keina Rollinson Percussion, Woolston Brass 1

Tyme Marsters Flugel Horn, Westport Municipal Band 2

James Blackford Euphonium, Darebin City Brass, Aus 3

Invitation Slow Melody

David Maas Cornet, Levin and Districts Brass 1

Keina Rollinson Percussion, Woolston Brass 2

Aishah Leitner Tenor Trombone, North Shore Brass 3

Aaron Ford Euphonium, Whitehorse Brass, Aus Highly Commended

Open Soprano Points Place

Jake Krishnamurti Auckland City Brass 88 1

Kerry Wood Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 86 2

Fendall Hill Brass Whanganui 85 3



Raph Harvey Brass Band Newcastle, Aus SCR

Championship Cornet Points Place

Raynor Martin Woolston Brass 95

Anthony Smith Woolston Brass 94

Megan Gooding Ascot Park Hotel Brass 92

Andrew Large Waitakere Auckland Brass 91

Liam Wright North Shore Brass SCR

Amateur Cornet Points Place

John Sullivan North Shore Brass 90 1

Will Herewini Woolston Concert Brass 89 2

Jean-Luc Pitcaithly Woolston Concert Brass 88 3

Anna Redmond Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass 87

Semisi Ahoatu North Shore Brass 87

Hayden Cullen Nor'west Brass 85

Stuart McCorkelle Darebin City Brass, Aus 85

Kevin McMorran Rangiora RSA Club Band 84

Sang Hyun Kim Auckland City Brass 83

Sitiveni Hale Palei Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 82

Ken Douglas Timaru Brass 81

Peter Gallagher Porirua City Brass 81

Drew Holzworth Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 80

Lauren Innes Whitehorse Brass, Aus 80

Kurt McDonald Ascot Park Hotel Brass 79

Logan Ford Woolston Brass 78

Monika Duncan Addington Brass 77

Jack Banks Addington Brass 76

Daniel Dalgliesh Wellington Brass Band 75

Arthur Webster Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 74

Open Flugel Horn Points Place

Tyme Marsters Westport Municipal Band 96 1

Andrew Large Waitakere Auckland Brass 93 2

Clyde Dixon Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 90 3

Brad Mancer Wellington Brass Band 88

Emily Sullivan North Shore Brass 86

Kevin Hickman Woolston Brass 85

Bethany McAuliffe-D'Rozario Darebin City Brass, Aus SCR

Open Tenor Horn Points Place

Nicky Abkiewicz Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 95 1

Mike Ford NBS Nelson City Brass 91 2

Arthur Webster Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 86 3

Hazel Wilson Woolston Brass 85

Ray Farrow Brass Whanganui 85

Taina MacKay Woolston Brass 84

Simon Winship Woolston Brass 84

Lachlan Spence Wellington Brass Band SCR

Caitlin Dinsdale Darebin City Brass, Aus SCR

Open Baritone Points Place

Steven Booth Waitakere Auckland Brass 93 1

Francisco Ruiz Henao Waitakere Auckland Brass 90 2

Toby Clark Woolston Brass 89 3

Georgia Hoy Woolston Brass 88



Will Lesley Darebin City Brass, Aus 87

Kate McGregor Hutt City Brass 87

Open Euphonium Points Place

James Blackford Darebin City Brass, Aus 94 1

Ross Gerritsen NBS Nelson City Brass 90 2

Walter Hughes Hamilton City Brass 89 3

Patrick Mudge Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 88

Luke Giri-Spence Wellington Brass Band 87

Cameron James Hamilton City Brass 87

Wesley Richards Te Awamutu GoBus Brass 86

Linda Filimoehala Ascot Park Hotel Brass SCR

Open Tenor Trombone Points Place

Aishah Leitner North Shore Brass 97 1

Jack McKenzie Woolston Brass 96 2

Christopher Lee Darebin City Brass, Aus 95 3

Logan Ready Marlborough District Brass 93

Ben Walker St Kilda Brass 92

Andrew Leech Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 91

Anna Lee Hutt City Brass 89

Russell Boyle Hutt City Brass 88

Isaac Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 87

Jonathon Rae Addington Brass 86

Kento Oyamada Waitakere Auckland Brass 85

Matthew Lewis Whitehorse Brass, Aus 80

Amy Laithwaite Hutt City Brass SCR

Mark Bingham Auckland City Brass SCR

Open Bass Trombone Points Place

Matt Donaldson North Shore Brass 89 1

Tavite Tonga Hamilton City Brass 88 2
Brady Foxley-Conolly Woolston Brass 86 3
Jonathan Greenwell Brass Whanganui 85

Mark Bingham Auckland City Brass SCR

Open Eb Bass Points Place

Adam Arnold Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 92 1

Jeshua Oram Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 90 2

Scott Frankcombe Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 89 3

John Mason Woolston Brass 86

Keenan Buchanan Brass Whanganui 86

Jane Edmondson Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 84

Quinn Kellock Whitehorse Brass, Aus SCR

Nigel Seaton Woolston Brass SCR

Open BBb Bass Points Place

Adam Arnold Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 94 1

Chris Collings Wellington Brass Band 92 2

John Mason Woolston Brass 91 3

Sam Pinder Woolston Brass 90

Scott Frankcombe Brass Band Newcastle, Aus 88

Matt Toomata Woolston Brass 87

Liam Dixon Woolston Concert Brass 84

George Salt NBS Nelson City Brass 80



Tom Daniel Porirua City Brass 79

Lachlan Grant Auckland City Brass SCR

Open Percussion Points Place

Keina Rollinson Woolston Brass 32+32+32 1

Reuben Clarkson Addington Brass N/a29+29 2

Masters Points Place

Kevin Hickman Woolston Brass 97 1

Mike Ford NBS Nelson City Brass 96 2

Kevin McMorran Rangiora RSA Club Band 95 3

Clyde Dixon Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 94

Steven Booth Waitakere Auckland Brass 93

Pete Adams Auckland City Brass 93

Ray Farrow Brass Whanganui 93

Graham Moseley Marlborough District Brass 92

Tala Natapu Marlborough District Brass 92

Russell Boyle Hutt City Brass 91

Bryce Gordon Te Awamutu GoBus Brass 91

David Miller Levin and Districts Brass 91

Gary Collins Te Awamutu GoBus Brass 90

Brian Stewart Levin and Districts Brass 90

Tony Garing Woolston Brass 89

Peter Gallagher Porirua City Brass 89

Tom Daniel Porirua City Brass 88

Ron Vereen Addington Brass 84

Robyn Porter Sumner Silver Band 79

Paula Boulcott Buzzing Brass Wellington 78

Mark Young Sumner Silver Band 75

Gillian Mandley Sumner Silver Band 71

Wayne Kedzlie Levin and Districts Brass SCR

Open Slow Melody Points Place

Aaron Ford Whitehorse Brass, Aus 95 1

Liam Wright North Shore Brass 94 2

Ross Gerritsen NBS Nelson City Brass 93 3

Brad Mancer Wellington Brass Band 92

Mathew Patchett Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass 91

Ben Thompson Brass Whanganui 90

Steve Gooding Ascot Park Hotel Brass 90

Kevin McMorran Rangiora RSA Club Band 89

Megan Gooding Ascot Park Hotel Brass 88

Keenan Buchanan Brass Whanganui 87

Junior Duet Points Place

Matamata Brass 90 1

North Shore Brass Academy 87 2

Junior Ensemble A ( 3 to 5 players) Points Place

Brass Whanganui 92 1

Marlborough District Brass 88 2

Buzzing Brass Wellington SCR

Junior Ensemble B ( 6 to 12 players) Points Place

Marlborough District Brass 89 1

Cashmere High School 86 2



Woolston Junior Band SCR

Junior Percussion Ensemble Points Place

Woolston Junior Band 90 1

Open Duet Points Place

NBS Nelson City Brass 95 1

Woolston Brass 94 2

Waitakere Auckland Brass 93 3

Brass Whanganui No 2 92

Brass Whanganui No 1 91

Eastern Bay of Plenty Brass 90

Whitehorse Brass, Aus (Section 2) 89

Levin and Districts Brass (Section 2) 88

Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass (Section 2) 87

Ascot Park Hotel Brass 86

St Kilda Brass 85

Hutt City Brass SCR

Westport Municipal Band (Section 2) SCR

Open Ensemble A (3 to 5 players) Points Place

Wellington Brass Band 96 1

Woolston Brass 95 2

NBS Nelson City Brass 93 3

Levin and Districts Brass (Section 2) 92

Te Awamutu Go Bus Brass (Section 2) 89

Addington Brass 88

St Kilda Brass No 2 87

Whitehorse Brass, Aus (Section 2) 86

Marlborough District Brass 85

St Kilda Brass No 1 84

Woolston Concert Brass 82

Buzzing Brass Wellington (Section 2) 80

Ascot Park Hotel Development Brass (Section 2) 79

New Brighton Silver Band (Section 2) 78

Auckland City Brass SCR

Hamilton City Brass SCR

Rolleston Brass (Section 2) SCR

Open Ensemble B (6 to 12 players) Points Place

Auckland City Brass 73 1

Levin and Districts Brass (Section 2) 71 2

Addington Brass 68 3

Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass (Section 2) 66

Ascot Park Hotel Brass

Woolston Junior Band (Section 2)

Open Ensemble C (Trombones) Points Place

Auckland City Brass 83 1

Addington Brass 79 2

Rolleston Brass 77 3

Woolston Junior Band 66

Open Percussion Ensemble Points Place

St Kilda Brass 91 1

Kaikorai Metropolitan Brass 90 2


